
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 7,20 7,56 7,94 8,33 8,75

1a3 años 7,27 7,64 8,02 8,42 8,84

3a5 años 7,34 7,71 8,10 8,50 8,93

5a7 años 7,42 7,79 8,18 8,59 9,02

7a9 años 7,49 7,87 8,26 8,67 9,11

9a11 años 7,57 7,95 8,34 8,76 9,20

11a13 años 7,64 8,03 8,43 8,85 9,29

13a15 años 7,72 8,11 8,51 8,94 9,38

15a17 años 7,80 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,48

17a19 años 7,87 8,27 8,68 9,12 9,57

19a21 años 7,95 8,35 8,77 9,21 9,67

21a23 años 8,03 8,43 8,86 9,30 9,76

23a25 años 8,11 8,52 8,94 9,39 9,86

25a27 años 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,49 9,96

27a29 años 8,28 8,69 9,12 9,58 10,06

mas de 29 años 8,36 8,78 9,22 9,68 10,16

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 7,20 7,56 7,94 8,33 8,75 9,19

1a3 años 7,27 7,64 8,02 8,42 8,84 9,28

3a5 años 7,34 7,71 8,10 8,50 8,93 9,37

5a7 años 7,42 7,79 8,18 8,59 9,02 9,47

7a9 años 7,49 7,87 8,26 8,67 9,11 9,56

9a11 años 7,57 7,95 8,34 8,76 9,20 9,66

11a13 años 7,64 8,03 8,43 8,85 9,29 9,75
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 7,64 8,03 8,43 8,85 9,29 9,75

13a15 años 7,72 8,11 8,51 8,94 9,38 9,85

15a17 años 7,80 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,48 9,95

17a19 años 7,87 8,27 8,68 9,12 9,57 10,05

19a21 años 7,95 8,35 8,77 9,21 9,67 10,15

21a23 años 8,03 8,43 8,86 9,30 9,76 10,25

23a25 años 8,11 8,52 8,94 9,39 9,86 10,35

25a27 años 8,19 8,60 9,03 9,49 9,96 10,46

27a29 años 8,28 8,69 9,12 9,58 10,06 10,56

mas de 29 años 8,36 8,78 9,22 9,68 10,16 10,67

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 1440,00 1512,00 1587,60 1666,98 1750,33

1a3 años 1461,60 1534,68 1611,41 1691,98 1776,58

3a5 años 1483,52 1557,70 1635,59 1717,36 1803,23

5a7 años 1505,78 1581,07 1660,12 1743,12 1830,28

7a9 años 1528,36 1604,78 1685,02 1769,27 1857,74

9a11 años 1551,29 1628,85 1710,30 1795,81 1885,60

11a13 años 1574,56 1653,29 1735,95 1822,75 1913,89

13a15 años 1598,18 1678,09 1761,99 1850,09 1942,59

15a17 años 1622,15 1703,26 1788,42 1877,84 1971,73

17a19 años 1646,48 1728,81 1815,25 1906,01 2001,31

19a21 años 1671,18 1754,74 1842,47 1934,60 2031,33

21a23 años 1696,25 1781,06 1870,11 1963,62 2061,80

23a25 años 1721,69 1807,77 1898,16 1993,07 2092,73

25a27 años 1747,52 1834,89 1926,64 2022,97 2124,12

27a29 años 1773,73 1862,41 1955,54 2053,31 2155,98

mas de 29 años 1800,33 1890,35 1984,87 2084,11 2188,32

ADMINISTRACION


